Introduction
ES-S228P photosynthetically active radiation sensor adopts the photoelectric
sensing principle, which can be used to measure photosynthetically active radiation
in the spectral range of 400~700nm. The sensor uses high-precision photoelectric
sensing elements, wide spectrum absorption, high absorption in the range of
400-700nm, and good stability; when there is light, it generates a voltage signal
proportional to the intensity of the incident radiation, and its sensitivity is less than
that of the incident light. The cosine of the direct angle is proportional. The dust

Unit:mm
Order guide
12 Month Warranty, Free OEM Service!
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Fax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
ES-S228P PAR sensor
CODE Material
A Aluminum shell
CODE Signal output
1 4-20mA
2 0-10V
3 0-5V
4 RS485
ES-S228P A 1 Order example
Specification
Power supply 7V~30V DC
Power consumption 0.06W
Output signal 4-20mA, 0-5V/0-10V, RS485
Communication protocol Modbus-RTU
Working temperature -25℃~60℃
Response spectrum 400nm~700nm
Measuring range 0~2500μmol/㎡·s
Resolution 1μmol/㎡·s
Degree ±2% (1000umol/㎡·s, 60%RH, 25℃)
Response time 0.1s
Linearity ≤±1%
Annual stability ≤±2%
Cable length 60cm can be customized
IP level IP65 default